May 21 2024 (09:51) India Rail Info 1

Kolkata - Radhikapur Express/13145 - Exp - ER
HCR/Harischandrapur to RDP/Radhikapur
2h 26m - 88 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KOAA |Kolkata 19:50 3 |1 0 42 |6 ER
2 NH Naihati Junction 20:40 20:42 2m |2 |1 35 21 |15 |ER
3 BDC |Bandel junction 21:.06 21:.08 2m |7 |1 43 |77 |26 |ER
4 |ABKA |Ambika Kalna 21:41 21:43 2m |3 |1 85 |78 |13 |ER
5 |NDAE |Nabadwip Dham 22:01 22:03 2m (3 |1 109 |66 ER
6 KWAE | Katwa Junction 22:39 22:44 5m |4 |1 148 |73 ER
7 SALE |Salar 22:58 22:59 Tm |2 |1 165 |95 (25 |ER
8 |KGLE |Khagraghat Road 23:25 23:27 2m |1 |1 206 |63 (22 |ER
9 |AZ Azimganj Junction 23:41 23:46 5m |1 |1 221 |39 |25 |ER
10 |JRLE |Jangipur Road 00:40 00:41 im |1 |2 |256 |52 |34 |ER
11 |NFK |New Farakka Junction 01:32 01:37 5m (2 |2 301 |33 ER
12 |MLDT |Malda Town 02:40 02:50 10m (4 |2 336 |74 |31 |ER
13 |SM Samsi 03:18 03:20 2m |2 |2 |371 |43 (30 |NFR
14 |BKRD |Bhaluka Road 03:35 03:37 2m |1 |2 381 |59 [31 |NFR
15 |HCR |Harischandrapur 03:47 03:49 2m (2 |2 [391 |58 (31 |NFR
16 |BOE |Barsoijunction 04:25 04:27 2m (1,2 |2 |426 |71 |34 |[NFR
17 |RGJ RaiGanj 04:45 04:55 10m |1 |2 |447 |27 NFR
18 |KAJ Kaliyaganj 05:40 05:42 2m |1 |2 |467 |22 NFR
19 [RDP |Radhikapur 06:15 1 (2 |479 |- NFR

May 21 2024 (09:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



